If it’s embedded, it ’s Kontron.
Superior Performance
» 1.5 GHz Freescale dual-core MPC8641D with Altivec
Unparalleled Networking
» 4 Gigabit Ethernet channels
Highest Flexibility
» PCI Express (serialRapidIO alternatively) and Gigabit Ethernet
» AM4100 «» AM4100 «

AM4100
4 www.kontron.com
Ordering Information
Article Description
AM4100M-1.33-1G AMC processor module, Freescale MPC8641D 1.33 GHz, 1 GB memory, 512 MB flash, mid-size, AMC.1/AMC.2
AM4100M-1.0-512M AMC processor module, Freescale MPC8641D 1.0 GHz, 512 MB memory, 512 MB flash, mid-size, AMC.1/AMC.2
AM4100-1.5D-2G AMC processor module, Freescale MPC8641D 1.5 GHz, 2 GB memory, 512 MB flash, full-size, AMC.1/AMC.2
AM4100-1.5D-2G-SRIO AMC processor module, Freescale MPC8641D 1.5 GHz, 2 GB memory, 512 MB flash, full-size, AMC.4/AMC.2
LIN-BSP-AM4100 Linux BSP based on Freescale Linux package
LIN-BSP-WR-AM4100-PNE2.0 WindRiver Linux BSP PNE 2.0
VXW-BSP-AM4100-V6.6 WindRiver VxWorks V6.6, supporting SMP
Technical Information